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This room in a recent New York showhouse featured an English Regency 
center table from Sutter Antiques, cast-bronze sheep from David Duncan 
Antiques and a Regency mahogany sofa from Lee Calicchio Ltd. The space, 
says Smyth, “reflects the idea that you can use antiques and traditional design 
and still make something modern and up-to-date.” Photo by John Gruen

Matthew Patrick 
Smyth Inc.
New York, NY
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Damon Liss Design
New York, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/damon-liss-design/

David Kleinberg Design Associates
New York, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/david-kleinberg-design-associates/

Fawn Galli Interiors
New York, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/fawn-galli-inteteriors/

Frank Roop Design Interiors
Boston, MA

1stdibs.com/design-firms/frank-roop-design-interiors/

Godrich Interiors
London, U.K.

1stdibs.com/design-firms/godrich-interiors/

Groves & Co.
New York, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/groves-and-co/

Hubert Zandberg Interiors
London, U.K.

1stdibs.com/design-firms/hubert-zandberg-interiors/

Huniford Design Studio
New York, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/huniford-design-studio/

Katie Ridder Inc.
New York, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/katie-ridder-inc/

Kelly Behun | STUDIO
New York, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/kelly-behun-studio/  

Kelly Wearstler, Inc.
Los Angeles, CA

1stdibs.com/design-firms/kelly-wearstler/

Kemble Interiors, Inc.
Palm Beach, FL / New York, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/kemble-interiors-inc/

M Interiors
San Antonio, TX

1stdibs.com/design-firms/m-interiors/

Maddux Creative
London, U.K.

1stdibs.com/design-firms/maddux-creative/

MARKZEFF
Brooklyn, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/markzeff/

Martin Brudnizki Design Studio
London, U.K. / New York, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/martin-brudnizki-design-studio/

Martyn Lawrence Bullard Design
Los Angeles, CA

1stdibs.com/design-firms/martyn-lawrence-bullard-design/

Matt Blacke Inc.
Los Angeles, CA

1stdibs.com/design-firms/matt-blacke-inc/ 

Matthew Patrick Smyth Inc.
New York, NY

1stdibs.com/design-firms/matthew-patrick-smyth-inc/

Nate Berkus Associates
Chicago, IL

1stdibs.com/design-firms/nate-berkus-associates/

Damon Liss Design

Godrich Interiors

Katie Ridder Inc.

M Interiors

Martyn Lawrence Bullard Design

David Kleinberg Design Associates

Groves & Co.

Kelly Behun | STUDIO

Maddux Creative

Matt Blacke Inc.

Fawn Galli Interiors

Hubert Zandberg Interiors

Kelly Wearstler, Inc.

MARKZEFF

Matthew Patrick Smyth Inc.

Frank Roop Design Interiors

Huniford Design Studio

Kemble Interiors, Inc.

Martin Brudnizki Design Studio

Nate Berkus Associates


